
2023 Term One Term Two Term Three Term Four 
Date Event Date Event Date Event Date Event 

Week 1 
Parade 

Mon 23 Jan School commences Mon 10 July P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome  Mon 2 Oct King’s Birthday public holiday 
Thur 26 Jan Australia Day public holiday Fri 14 July KSS Reading Challenge launch Prep-Yr 6 

Summer Sport trials/ training – 3 wks 
Thur 5 Oct 2024 Prep Information Evening 

Fri 27 Jan House Captain Elections 
Week 2 
Newsletter 

Mon 30 Jan Swim lessons commence Years 1-6   Mon 24 Apr ANZAC Day Parade P-6 9:15am Mon 17 July Ipswich Zone 800m (3:30pm)  Mon 9 Oct  Swim lessons commence Prep-Yr6  
P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome  Tues 31 Jan Prep Parent Night Tues 25 Apr  ANZAC Day public Holiday  17 July Instrumental Bootcamp (Beginners) KSS  

Thur 2 Feb Parent Workshop- Mrs Smith  18-19 July Ipswich Zone Track & Field Carnival 10-11 Oct Life Education Yrs 5&6  
Fri 3 Feb Student Councillor elections 19 & 20 July Bandtastic- KSS Wed 11 Oct Pre- Prep Visit – C&K 

Week 3 
Parade 

Tues 7 Feb Safer Internet Day  
Yrs 1-6 Meet the Teacher Evening 

Mon 1 May  Labour Day public holiday  Thur 27 July Student Council P-6 Disco 6-7:30pm  Tues 17 Oct  BYOD Information Evening 

Fri 28 July National Schools Tree Day Prep-Yr 6 Wed 18 Oct Pre- Prep Visit – KDC 
Fri 10 Feb Leaders’ Badge Presentation  Tues 2 May Year 1 Fire Safety Talk 

Student Council Thank a Teacher Day 
Fri 20 Oct Reading Challenge final parade  
Sat 21 Oct Trivia Night TBC 

Week 4 
Newsletter 

Mon 13 Feb  P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome Mon 8 May P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome Fri 4 Aug Summer Interschool Sport begins Years 4-6 23- 27 Oct State Education Week 
13-17 Feb KSS School Library Week Thur 11 May Ipswich Nth & Sth Zone Cross Country 

Geckos Wildlife incursion- Year 2  
Mother’s Day pampering PB, PC, PD 

Wed 25 Oct Pre- Prep Visit – 1234Kids TBC 

Thur 16 Feb Parent Workshop - Mrs Smith  Fri 12 May Mother’s Day High Tea P/1A Thur 26 Oct Prep Grandparents Day TBC 
Fri 27 Oct World Teachers’ Day/ Day for Daniel  

Week 5 
Parade 

Mon 20 Feb National Young Leaders’ Day Yr 6 Thur 18 May Western District Cross Country 10-11 Aug

  

District Track & Field 
30 Oct- 2 Nov 2023 Prep Interviews  

Thur 23 Feb Student Council Disco 6-7:30pm TBC Fri 19 May Ipswich Show Day  
P&C Day  

30 Oct- 1 Nov Year 4 camp- Currimundi  
Fri 24 Feb Student Councillor/ Library Monitor 

Badge Presentation 
Dr Cameron Writing Workshop Yr 3 

Thurs 2 Nov Strings recruitment concert TBC 
Fri 3 Nov Tuckshop Day  

Summer Interschool Sport concludes  
Week 6 
Newsletter 

Fri 3 Mar Schools Clean Up Day 23 & 24 May KGT Top 10 Shows- Snrs & Jnrs Mon 14 Aug P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome 6, 8 & 9 Nov 2023 Prep Interviews 

Thur 25 May School photos 14 – 16 Aug Year 5 camp – Camp Goodenough Fri 10 Nov Remembrance Day Parade P-6 9:15am 
Wed 16 Aug Book Fair Materials arrive 
17-22 Aug Book Fair Public previews & sales 

Week 7 
Parade 

Wed 8 Mar  International Women’s Day  Reconciliation Week 21-25 Aug Book Week Mon 13 Nov P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome  
Fri 10 Mar Karalee’s Got Talent launch Yrs 3-6 Wed 31 May Gold Rush excursion- Year 5 Wed 23 Aug Book Week Dress Up & Parade 15-17 Nov Yr 6 camp- Maroochy Waterfront  

Fri 2 June KGT Top 3 Jun & Sen – Parade 
KGT Early Years nominations open 

Thur 24 Aug 
Sat 26 Aug 

Planetarium excursion- Year 1   
Opti-MINDS Regional Final TBC 

Week 8 
Newsletter 

Mon 13 Mar P&C Meeting AGM 7pm all welcome Thur 8 June Junior Athletics Carnival P-2 Thur 31 Aug  Sea World excursion- Year 6  
SEQ Water incursion- Year 2  
Prep Father’s Day Celebrations TBC  

Wed 22 Nov Volunteers Morning Tea  
Instrumental Music Soiree 13-15 Mar School Review 

15-16 Mar Vision Testing - Prep Sat 25 Nov  Tivoli Carols – Choir TBC 
15-27 Mar NAPLAN Online Years 3 & 5 Fri 1 Sep Teacher Aide Day/ Student Free Day 

Week 9 
Parade 

Tues 21 Mar Harmony Day Mon 12 June P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome  Mon 27 Nov Senior Swimming Carnival Yrs 3–6 
Fri 24 Mar Administration Support Staff Day Winter 

Interschool Sport begins  
Yrs 4-6  

Wed 14 June Senior Athletics Carnival Years 3-6 Thurs 7 Sep Senior Ball Games Carnival 
Prep Pantomimes  

Tues 28 Nov Year 1 Poetry Recital Show 
Various TBA Prep Christmas Concerts 

Thur 15 June International Cleaners Day Workshops 
Rail Museum excursion- Yr 3  
Readers Cup Year 5 & 6 Groups  

Fri 8 Sep RUOK Day 
Year 3 Overnight School Camp  

Thur 30 Nov Year 6 Lip Sync Competition TBC 

Fri 1 Dec Junior Swimming Carnival Yrs 1-2 
School Captain Speeches  

Fri 16 June KGT Jun & Sen winners announced 
Winter Interschool Sport concludes 

Week 10 
Newsletter 

Tues 28 Mar Parent Teacher Interviews  Mon 19 Jun Dreamtime Games Woprkshops NAIDOC  Mon 11 Sep P&C Meeting 7pm all welcome Mon 4 Dec Year 6 Graduation TBA 
Wed 29 Mar P-6 Interhouse Cross Country Carnival Tues 20 Jun  Beginner Strings Workshop- Silkstone SS 

Karalee PRIDE celebration day 
Tues 12 Sep Parent Teacher Interviews  Wed 6 Dec Karalee PRIDE Reward Days  

Fri 31 Mar Easter Bonnet Parade Prep-Year 2 KGT 
Sen & Jun nominations close 

Thur 7 Dec Semester 2 Reports issued 
School Captain Parade Wed 21 June “StreetScience shows” P-6 

Student Council Jersey Day 
Intermediate Strings Workshop Silkstone 
KGT Community Performance Show 

Fri 8 Dec Last day of school 

Thur 22 June Senior Strings Workshop Yr 5/6 Silkstone 
Semester 1 Reports issued 
KGT Early Years Show/ KSS Under 8s Day 

Fri 23 June NAIDOC and Academic Awards Parade  
NAIDOC Cultural Workshops 


	6, 8 & 9 Nov

